PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Multi point RTD are used to measure more than one temperature
point through a single access point. The sensor has multiple
temperatures input along the length of the sensor to calculate an
accurate temperature profile. These sensors are mostly used in
chemical and petroleum industries for temperature profiling of
reactors, crackers, and liquefied gas in tanks. The design and

MODEL
S1.06
MODEL CODING & ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CODE S6 XX XX A10XX XX
Protecting Tube
Size                        OD in mm       Wall Thk. In mm
½” Sch.40               21.3                   2.77
½” Sch.80               21.3                   3.74
1” Sch.40                33.4                   3.4
1” Sch.80                33.4                   4.5
1.5” Sch.40             48.3                   3.7
1.5” Sch.80             48.3                   5.1
2” Sch.40                60.3                   3.9
2” Sch.80                60.3                   5.5
Protecting Tube Material
SS 316
SS 316L
SS 310
Multipoint Insertion Length
U1, U2, U3,...Specify in mm
Immersion Length
Specify in mm
Extension Length
Specify in mm
Junction Box Extension Length
Specify in mm
Flange Type/Size
As per table -1
Flange Material
ASTM A105
A182 F316
As per customer specific
Other Options
Plug for conduit entry in carbon steel
Plug for conduit entry in SS 304
Plug in conduit entry in AL
S.C Cable gland in Nickel plated Brass-WP
D.C Cable gland in Nickel plated Brass-WP
D.C Cable gland in SS 316-WP
D.C Cable gland in SS 304-WP
D.C Cable gland in Nickel plated Brass-FLP
D.C Cable gland in SS 304-FLP
D.C Cable gland in SS 316-FLP
D.C Cable gland in Nickel plated Brass-Ex Proof
D.C Cable gland in SS 316-Ex Proof
D.C Cable gland in SS 304-Ex Proof
Head with Nipple union extension 100mm in CS
Calibration Certificate